
 

The five working groups and their co-chairs and members are listed below: 
 

Individual Income Tax: 
 

Republicans Democrats 

Co-Chair Senator Chuck Grassley, Iowa 
Co-Chair Senator Mike Enzi, Wyo. 
Mike Crapo, Idaho 
John Cornyn, Texas 
Pat Toomey, Pa. 

Co-Chair Senator Debbie Stabenow, Mich. 
Charles Schumer, N.Y. 
Bill Nelson, Fla. 
Robert Menendez, N.J. 
Michael Bennet, Colo. 

 
 

Business Income Tax: 
 

Republicans Democrats 

Co-Chair John Thune, S.D. 
Pat Roberts, Kan. 
Richard Burr, N.C. 
Johnny Isakson, Ga. 
Rob Portman, Ohio 
Pat Toomey, Pa. 
Dan Coats, Ind. 

Co-Chair Benjamin Cardin, Md. 
Debbie Stabenow, Mich. 
Tom Carper, Del. 
Bob Casey, Pa. 
Mark Warner, Va. 
Robert Menendez, N.J. 
Bill Nelson, Fla. 

 
 

Savings & Investment: 
 

Republicans Democrats 

Co-Chair Mike Crapo, Idaho 
Richard Burr, N.C. 
Johnny Isakson, Ga. 
Dean Heller, Nev. 
Tim Scott, S.C 

Co-Chair Sherrod Brown, Ohio 
Benjamin Cardin, Md. 
Bob Casey, Pa. 
Mark Warner, Va. 
Robert Menendez, N.J. 

 
 

International Tax: 
 

Republicans Democrats 

Co-Chair Rob Portman, Ohio 
Pat Roberts, Kan. 
Michael Enzi, Wyo. 
John Cornyn, Texas 

Co-Chair Charles Schumer, N.Y. 
Sherrod Brown, Ohio 
Tom Carper, Del. 
Mark Warner, Va. 



 
 

Community Development & Infrastructure: 
 

Republicans Democrats 

Co-Chair Dean Heller, Nev. 
Dan Coats, Ind. 
Tim Scott, S.C 

Co-Chair Michael Bennet, Colo. 
Maria Cantwell, Wash. 
Bill Nelson, Fla. 
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